Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 6th Aug 2019
Brand C.K

Product T3565 165

Description Surveyors Tape 50m/165ft
Barcode 5013969143904

Commodity code 9017801000

Country of origin  TW

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

~ Tough ABS plastic body for damage protection ~ Integral ground spike & fold out blade hook for secure
anchoring ~ Soft grip handle for comfortable carrying ~ Fold out winding handle for rapid rewind & safe
storage ~ Glassfibre reinforced tape ~ strong & stretch resistant ~ According to accuracy class: 2004/22/EC
class Ill ~ Double sided metric/Imperial graduations ~ Length: 50 Meter / 165 ft ~ Band width: 13 mm

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for 1lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
270
45
410
970

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
270
45
410
990

Card
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Secondary packaging

3
280
425
145

3222

Box

252
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Transit packaging

12
400
460
360
13.7

Case

787.5
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